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Name
Connor Nations
Grayson Hott

* Andy Hoople
Jason Waud
Riley Klein
Seth Fuller
Riley Fuller
Sam Sylliaasen

** George FitzGerald
Hayden Goldsmith

* Kaden Fuller
Gavin Toland
Ryley Mayer

GRANITE FALLS TIGERS
2020 Varsity Boys Basketball

Height
5'9"
5'8"
5'11"
5'11"
5'10"
6' 3"
5'10"
6' 6"
6' 2"
6' 4"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 3"

* 3.2+ GPA | ** 3.5+ GPA

Position
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Year

11
10
12
11
12
12
10
12
12
10
12
9
12

Head Coach
Aaron Nations

Assistants

Daniel Matalomani
Michael Daly
Doug Love

Manager
Adrian Jones

Athletic Trainer
Tyran Jones

Band Director
Schyler Williams

Cheerleaders

Shyann Albin
Holly Beach-Captain
Abigail Mayer
Jessica McLaughlin
Leah Miller
Kayla Munn-Captain
Kaitlynn Walker

Superintendent
Dr. Josh Middleton

Principal
Kevin Davis

Athletic Director
Joey Johnson

Athletic Secretary
Porscha Lachapelle




